PRICE LIST
JAN 25
Our Certifications
LED Drivers
R-71001015
IS-10322
R-71001015
LED Battens and
Retrofit Tube
R-71024023
IS-10322
R-71024023
LED Street Light
R-71007234
IS-10322
R-71007234
LED Flood Light
R-71007439
IS-10322
R-71007439
LED Well Glass &
LED High Bay
R-71024023
IS-10322
R-71024023
LED Recessed
Luminaire
R-71024074
IS-10322
R-71024074
LED Drivers, LED
Battens, LED Street
Light, LED Flood Light,
LED Well Glass &LED
High Bay, LED
Recessed   Luminaires
RoHS –
2017/2102/E
U
Page 1 of 31
Page 2 of 31
Our Clients
Page 3 of 31
Our Competitive Advantage
Quality Products: We offer high-quality LED lighting solutions that are energy-efficient, durable, and
environmentally friendly
Expertise: Our team has extensive experience in the lighting industry, ensuring that our products meet the
highest standards
Competitive Pricing: We offer competitive pricing without compromising on quality, making our products
an excellent value for money
Warranty and Support: We provide comprehensive warranties and support for our products, giving our
customers peace of mind
Customization Options: We offer customization options to cater to specific customer needs, ensuring that
our products meet their unique requirements
Excellent Customer Service: Our dedicated customer service team is always available to assist with any
queries or concerns
Page 4 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
C-01 LED - IC Serene Slim Backlit Recess Mounting 2x2
SZRSRMX036-IC 36W 2ft x 2ft 4,600.00
SZRSRMX040-IC 40W 2ft x 2ft 4,700.00
C-02 LED - Edgelit Panel Light Recess
SZRELMX018 18W 1ft x 1 ft 2,650.00
SZRELMX024 24W 1ft x 1 ft 2,900.00
SZRELMX030 30W 1ft x 1 ft 3,500.00
C-03 LED - Edgelit Panel Light Surface
SZSELMX018 18W 1ft x 1 ft 2,950.00
SZSELMX024 24W 1ft x 1 ft 3,200.00
SZSELMX030 30W 1ft x 1 ft 3,850.00
C-04 LED - Surface Backlit Panel Light
SZSBLMX036 36W 2ft x 2ft 5,250.00
SZSBLMX040 40W 2ft x 2ft 5,350.00
SZSBLMX060 60W 2ft x 2ft 6,500.00
SZSBLMX080 80W 2ft x 2ft 7,600.00
C-05 LED - Serene  Backlit Recess Mounting
SZRSRMX048 48W 2ft x 2ft 5,700.00
SZRSRMX060 60W 2ft x 2ft 6,100.00
SZRSRMX080 80W 2ft x 2ft 7,300.00
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Slim Edge Lit Panel Light in 2'x2' and 1'x1' with opaque diffuser for glare free
light output, complete with accessories.
2'x2' LED Luminare, CRCA housing, white powder coated, with polymer diffuser
complete with accessories, suitable for surface mounting applications.Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Commercial Lights
Slim Edge Lit Panel Light in 2'x2' and 1'x1' with opaque diffuser for glare free
light output, complete with accessories.
Serene 2'x2' LED Luminare recess mounting, CRCA housing, white powder
coated, with polymer diffuser complete with accessories.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Slim backlit LED recess 2'x2' with opaque diffuser for glare free light output and
wired with all accessories Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Page 5 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
C-06 LED - Serene  Recess  Mounting
SZRSBMX036 36W 1ft x 4ft 6,000.00
SZRSBMX040 40W 1ft x 4ft 6,100.00
SZRSBMX060 60W 1ft x 4ft 7,000.00
C-07 LED Serene Surface Mounting
SZSSBMX036 36W 1ft x 4ft 6,300.00
SZSSBMX040 40W 1ft x 4ft 6,400.00
SZRSBMX060 60W 1ft x 4ft 7,400.00
C-08 LED Linear Batten Polymer
SZSLBMX005 5W 1ft 400.00
SZSLBMX010 10W 2ft 490.00
SZSLBMX020 20W 4ft 590.00
SZSLBMX022 22W 4ft 640.00
C-09 LED Linear Batten Polymer HLO
SZSLBMX009HLO 9W 2ft 600.00
SZSLBMX018HLO 18W 4ft 700.00
C-10 LED Linear Batten Aluminum
SZSLAMX010 10W 2ft 590.00
SZSLAMX020 20W 4ft 700.00
SZSLAMX022 22W 4ft 775.00
SZSLAMX036 36W 4ft 1,050.00
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED - Serene Surface Mounting  1' x 4', CRCA housing, white powder coated,
with polymer diffuser complete with accessories, suitable for surface mounting
applications.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED - Linear Aluminium extruded channel, powder coated with opaque diffuser
for glare free light complete with accessories.
LED - Linear Batten made from Polymer extruded channel, with opaque
diffuser for glare free light, complete with accessories.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Serene 1' x 4' LED Luminare recess mounting, CRCA housing, white powder
coated, with polymer diffuser complete with accessories.
LED - Linear Batten High Lumens output  made from Polymer extruded
channel, with opaque diffuser for glare free light, complete with accessories.
>125 lm/W
Page 6 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
C-11 LED  Linear Batten Aluminum HLO
SZSLAMX010-HLO 10W 2ft 710.00
SZSLAMX020-HLO 20W 4ft 810.00
SZSLAMX036-HLO 36W 4ft 1,350.00
C-12 CRCA Enclosed Channel Box type for LED  T8 Retrofit Tube
SZSRFBT1x20 1x20w 4ft 490.00
SZSRFBT2x20 2x20w 4ft 600.00
C-13 CRCA Open Channel for LED  T8 Retrofit Tube
SZSRFOC1x18 18W 4ft 320.00
SZSRFOC1x20 20W 4ft 320.00
C-14 LED T8 Retrofit Tube Rod Aluminum
SZFRTMX018-EA 4ft 770.00
SZFRTMX020-EA 4ft 820.00
C-15 LED T8 Retrofit Tube Rod Polymer
SZFRTMX018-EP 4ft 670.00
SZFRTMX020-EP 4ft 720.00
LED - Linear Aluminium High Lumens output LED batten made from aluminium
extruded channel, powder coated with opaque diffuser for glare free light
complete with accessories.>125 lm/W
CRCA housing powder coated open channel strip with lamp holders at both
ends to mount LED T8 retrofit tube rods.  (Without Rods)
Enclosed Channel Box, housing made from CRCA, duly powder coated, with
lamp holders at both ends to mount LED T8 retrofit tube rods. (Without Rods).
TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Retrofit Solution for T8 FTL Tube light with LED Rod of Aluminium
extrusion housing, opaque polymer diffuser for optimum and glare free light
output with connections at both ends.
LED Retrofit Solution for T8 FTL Tube light with LED Rod of polymer extrusion
housing, opaque diffuser for optimum and glare free light output with
connections at both ends.
Page 7 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
C-16 LED Linear Suspended PS
SZWXPMX020 20w 4ft 6,850.00
SZWXPMX028 28W 4ft 6,850.00
SZWXPMX040 40w 4ft 7,200.00
C-17 LED Linear Profile Recess  PS
SZRXPMX020 20w 4ft 6,600.00
SZRXPMX028 28W 4ft 6,600.00
SZRXPMX040 40W 4ft 7,000.00
C-18
SZSDSMX025-CYL 25W                 9,900.00
SZSDSMX036-CYL 36W               11,000.00
SZSDSMX025-RIN 25W
SZSDSMX036-RIN 36W
C-19
SZSDSMX025-HEX 25W                 9,900.00
SZSDSMX036-HEX 36W               11,000.00
C-20
SZSDSMX025-ZIG 25W                 9,900.00
SZSDSMX036-ZIG 36W               11,000.00
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Decorative and aesthetically designed ceiling suspended disk profile lighting
suitable for modern office, home and indoor lighting applications. Aluminium
housing with polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Suspended Hexagon Profile PS
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Recesed Linear made from aluminium extruded housing, opaque polymer
diffuser suitable for grid ceilings for modern lighting applications.
Decorative and aesthetically designed ceiling suspended disk profile lighting
suitable for modern office, home and indoor lighting applications. Aluminium
housing with polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Decorative Suspended Y Profile PS
LED Suspended Circular Profile PS
Decorative and aesthetically designed ceiling suspended disk profile lighting
suitable for modern office, home and indoor lighting applications. Aluminium
housing with polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
LED Linear Suspended made from aluminium extruded housing, opaque
polymer diffuser with provision of suspensions wire gear for modern
suspended lighting applications.
Page 8 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
C-21
SZWCSPS003 3W                    675.00
C-22 LED Reading Light
SZWRFPX003 3W 1,200.00
C-23 LED Wall Light
SZWPFPX010 10W 2,550.00
SZWPFPX015 15W 2,750.00
C-24 LED Wall Globe
SZWWGBL009-B22 9W 990.00
SZWWGBL009-E27 9W 1,020.00
D-01 LED Decorative Ceiling Light
SZSCCMX008 8W 225mm 1,465.00
SZSCCMX014 14W 275mm 2,125.00
D-02 LED Surface Slim Light Round
SZSDRMX012 12W 1,200.00
SZSDRMX018 18W 160mm 1,550.00
SZSDRMX022 22W 220mm 2,140.00
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Down Lights
Surface mounted LED down light made from cast aluminum housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED Foot/Step light fitting with decorative polymer front cover, complete with
driver to  operate on 240V AC 50Hz, suitable for indoor application.
LED Foot Light
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED bed side Reading Light fitting, White / Black powder coated housing with
movable string, metalic base, complete with driver to  operate on 240VAC
50Hz, suitable for indoor application.
LED Picture Light, aesthetically designed with multiple body colour options,
high efficieny LED, opaque diffuser, inbuilt driver, suitable for highlighting wall
hangings.
LED Wall Light for ambient lighting made from engineering grade polymer with
prismatic diffuser, aesthetic design, suitable for Led bulbs.
Surface mounted decorative ceiling light made from polycarbonate housing,
with elegant opaque diffuser for modern lighting application
Page 9 of 31
D-03
SZSDSMX015 15W 1,250.00
SZSDSMX018 18W 175mm x 175mm 1,550.00
SZSDSMX024 24W 225mm x 225mm 2,240.00
SZSDSMX030 30W 245mm x 245mm 2,450.00
D-04 LED Recess Slim Light Round
SZRDRMX006 6W 675.00
SZRDRMX012 12W 800.00
SZRDRMX015 15W 1,050.00
SZRDRMX018 18W 1,250.00
SZRDRMX022 22W 1,600.00
D-05 LED Recess Slim Light  Square
SZRDSMX004 4W 70mm x 70mm 370.00
SZRDSMX006 6W 105mm x 105mm 675.00
SZRDSMX012 12W 130mm x 130mm 800.00
SZRDSMX015 15W 155mm x 155mm 1,050.00
SZRDSMX018 18W 175mm x 175mm 1,250.00
D-06 LED Recess Slim Light Square
SZRDSMX022 22W 205mm x 205mm 1,600.00
SZRDSMX024 24W 205mm x 205mm 1,900.00
D-06 LED Recess Deep Down Light Round / Square
SZRDRMD012 12W 1,600.00
SZRDRMD018 18W 1,900.00
SZRDRMD022 22W
Recess mounted LED Down light made from cast aluminium housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
LED Surface Slim Light Square
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
Surface mounted LED down light made from cast aluminum housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
Recess mounted LED Down light made from cast aluminium housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
Recess mounted LED Down light made from cast aluminium housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
Recess mounted LED Down light made from cast aluminium housing and
opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
Page 10 of 31
D-07 LED Spot Lights COB
SZRDCMX007 7W 1,200.00
SZRDCMX012 12W 1,550.00
SZRDCMX015 15W 1,780.00
SZRDCMX030 30W 3,500.00
SZRDCMX040 40W 4,800.00
SZRDCMX050 50W 5,350.00
D-08 LED Spot Lights COB Zoom
SZRDCMZ030 30W 4,850.00
SZRDCMZ040 40W 5,350.00
SZRDCMZ050 50W 6,500.00
D-09 LED Track Lights COB
SZSTCMX010 10W                 2,600.00
SZSTCMX015 15W                 3,450.00
SZSTCMX020 20W                 4,850.00
SZSTCMX030 30W                 5,200.00
D-10 Track Rails for Track Lights
1mtr                 1,000.00
D-10 Eyestar Gimbal COB
1mtr                 1,000.00
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
LED Moveable Projector Zoom  Spot Light using state of the art COB LED chips
with accurate reflectors to provide maximum and optimum light output.
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
LED Track lights , aluminium housing, with adjustable mounting tracklight
installation (Track showrooms & commercial applications)D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
D
ow
n
Li
gh
ts
Recessed mounted deep adjustible / fixed downlight / spot light using state of
the art COB LED chips with accurate and appropriate
Track Rails of Standard 1 meter length for Track Lights, to be ordered
separately.
Track Rails of Standard 1 meter length for Track Lights, to be ordered
separately.
Page 11 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
L-01 LED Post Top Gate Light Pluto
SZPGPMX012 12W 4,700.00
SZPGPMX015 15W 4,900.00
SZPGPMX018 18W 5,400.00
SZPGPMX025 25W 6,100.00
L-02 LED Post Top Gate Light Kelvin
SZPGKMX030 30W 8,500.00
SZPGKMX040 40W 9,300.00
SZPGKMX050 50W 10,100.00
SZPGKMX060 60W 11,700.00
SZPGKMX070 70W 12,900.00
L-03 LED Post Top Gate Light  Urbane
SZPGUMX040 40W 14,750.00
L-04
SZPGLMX045 45W 15,300.00
SZPGLMX060 60W 17,100.00
L-05 LED Post Top Gate Light Osco
SZPGOMX050 50W 21,000.00
SZPGOMX060 60W 24,000.00
La
nd
sc
ap
e
LED Landscape, Façade Lights
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Weatherproof LED post top pluto with aluminum housing, clear acrylic diffuser,
aluminum pole-cap complete with all accessories. Suitable for OD of ø50 mm
pipe.
LED Post Top lantern for indirect lighting, cast aluminium housing, toughened
glass, OD of  ø75 mm pipe. IP65.
Modern design LED Post Top lantern, cast aluminium housing with  opaque
diffuser to deliver uniform light output OD of  ø75 mm pipe. IP65.
LED Post Top Gate Light Lustre
Decorative LED Post Top lantern, cast aluminium housing with asthetically
designed diffuser and reflector to deliver uniform light output OD of  ø55 mm
pipe. IP65.
Aluminum housing, clear acrylic diffuser, cast aluminum pole-cap complete
with accessories. Suitable for OD of ø75 mm pipe.
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Page 11 of 30Page 12 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
L-06
SZPPPMG010 10W 3,700.00
SZPPPMG015 15W 4,200.00
L -07
SZPGB22010 10W 3,700.00
SZPGB22015 15W 4,200.00
L -08 LED Post Top Gate Light Celesta
SZPGCMX025 25W 8,950.00
SZPGCMX030 30W 9,150.00
SZPGCMX040 40W 9,650.00
SZPGCMX060 60W 13,500.00
SZPGCMX070 70W 20,500.00
L -10
SZPGB22010 10W 3,600.00
SZPGB22015 15W 4,100.00
L -11 LED Bollard Symphony
SZPGBMX009 - 600mm 9W 600mm 4,950.00
SZPGBMX010 - 600mm 10W 600mm 4,950.00
SZPGBMX012 - 600mm 12W 600mm 5,200.00
SZPGBMX009 - 900mm 9W 900mm 7,250.00
SZPGBMX010 - 900mm 10W 900mm 7,400.00
La
nd
sc
ap
e
LED Post Top Gate Light Paladin
LED Mushroom post top gate light made from engineering grade polymer,
supplied along with B22 LED Bulb. IP65.La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
Cylindrical shaped cast aluminium LED bollard with opaque threaded polycarbonate
diffuser for optimum light output. IP65, LED and in built driver complete with all
accessories.
LED Post top gate light made from polycarbonate, with LED+MCPCB and
suitable driver. IP65.
LED Globe post top gate light made from engineering grade polymer, supplied
along with B22 LED Bulb. IP65.
LED Post Top Gate Light Mushroom
Antiquely designed aesthetically appealing landscape cum street light, made
from aluminium housing, clear polymer diffuser to provide unfirom and
pleasant light output. IP65.
LED Post Top Gate Light Globe
Page 13 of 31
L-12 LED Bollard Rectoprism
SZPGBMX009-R    9W 600mm 6,300.00
SZPGBMX009-R     9W 900mm 8,150.00
L-13 LED Bollard Camber
SZPGBMX009-C 9W 600mm 5,000.00
SZPGBMX009-C 9W 900mm 7,250.00
L-14 LED Bollard Mushroom
SZPGBMX009-M 9W 600mm 5,000.00
SZPGBMX009-M 9W 900mm 7,250.00
L-15 LED Bollard Frustum
SZPGBMX009-F 9W 600mm 5,000.00
SZPGBMX009-F 9W 900mm 7,250.00
L-16 LED Bollard Torus
SZPGBMX009-T 9W 600mm 5,900.00
SZPGBMX009-T 9W 900mm 8,100.00
L-17 LED Matrix Pillar Light
SZPGPLX009 9W 5,240.00
SZPGPLX012 12W 5,750.00
LED Bollard,with B22/E27 bulb holders,suitable for LED Bulb with B22/E27
caps, with  cast  aluminium housing &  polymer diffuser for pleasant light
output.Weather proof. IP65.(prices are enclusive of B22 9W/10W LED Bulbs)
LED Outdoor Pillar Light, cast aluminium  housing, powder coated, IP 65,
complete with LED, in built Driver & wired with all accessories .
LED Bollard cylindrical disc shaped, with in built LED+PCB and Driver, with  cast
aluminium housing &  polymer diffuser for pleasant light output. Weather
proof. IP65.
Square shaped bollard with cast aluminium housing, Led+PCB and inbuilt
Driver, IP65 suitable for garden and pathway lighting.
LED Bollard, with cast aluminium housing and polymer diffuser, suitable for
B22 LED Bulbs upto 15W, 600mm length. IP65.(prices are enclusive of B22
9W/10W LED Bulbs)La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
LED Bollard Mushroom shaped ,with B22/E27 bulb holders,suitable for LED
Bulb with B22/E27 caps, with  cast  aluminium housing &  polymer diffuser for
pleasant light output.Weather proof. IP65.(prices are enclusive of B22
9W/10W LED Bulbs)
Page 14 of 31
L-18 LED Up Down Light
SZWF2XX014 14W 7,500.00
SZWF2XX022 22W 9,750.00
L-19 LED Underwater Fountain Light
SZLFFM006W 6W POR
SZLFFM012W 12W POR
SZLFFM006x3W-RGB 6x3W POR
SZLFFM012x3W-RGB 12x3W POR
L-20 LED Underwater Light
SZLFUM006W 6W POR
SZLFUM012W 12W POR
SZLFUM006x3W-RGB 6x3W POR
SZLFUM012x3W-RGB 12x3W POR
L-21 LED Surface Swimming Pool Lights
SZLFSS006W 6W POR
SZLFSS012W 12W POR
SZLFSS018W 18W POR
POR
L-22 LED Recessed Swimming Pool Lights
SZLFSR006W 6W POR
SZLFSR012W 12W POR
SZLFSR018W 18W POR
La
nd
sc
ap
e
LED Under water swimming pool light, recess / conceal mounting, IP68.
Available in 3000K to 6000K & also in RGB. Options of Remote operations
available .La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
LED Under water swimming pool light, surface mounting, IP68. Available in
3000K to 6000K & also in RGB. Options of Remote operations available .
LED Outdoor Up/Down lighter, cylindrical surface, cast aluminium  housing,
powder coated, IP 65, 20W inbuilt LED, complete with LED, inbuilt Driver &
wired with all accessories .
LED Outdoor under water fountain light, IP68, suitable for waterfountains etc.
Available in 3000K to 6000K & also in RGB. Options of Remote operations
available .
LED Outdoor under water light, IP68, suitable for swimming pools/façade etc.
Available in 3000K to 6000K & also in RGB. Options of Remote operations
available .
Page 15 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
L-23 LED Façade Wall Grazer
SZGFWPX018 18W 8,500.00
SZGFWPX036 36W 12,100.00
L-24 LED Inground Spike Light
SZLFSMX007 7W 2,800.00
SZLFSMX007-RGB 7W 3,300.00
L-25 LED Light Column  /  LED Tiranga Light Column
SZPGCMX040-3M 40W 43,000.00
SZPGCMX050-4M 50W 51,000.00
LED Façade Wall grazer to highlight facades, monuments, etc. made from cast
aluminum housing, IP65 with options of 2700K to 6500K to RGB.Options of Remote
operations available .
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e
La
nd
sc
ap
e LED Light column, offered in 3meter and 4 meter height, with cylindrical
aluminium pipe housing, opaque diffuser made from engineering grade
polymer, for rugged outdoor application. IP65
LED Outdoor inground spike light, made from cast aluminium housing, IP65
suitable  for garden/facad lighting. Available in 2700K to 6500K to RGB
Page 16 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
S-01 LED Street Light  Ciphor
SZPSLMM012 12W 38mm 1,800.00
SZPSLMM015 15W 38mm 2,100.00
SZPSLMM018 18W 38mm 2,200.00
SZPSLMM020 20W 38mm 2,300.00
SZPSLMM025 25W 38mm 2,600.00
S-02 LED Street Light  Crest
SZPSLPM024-SDC 24W 38mm 2,700.00
SZPSLPM030-SDC 30W 38mm 3,000.00
SZPSLPM036-SDC 36W 38mm 3,300.00
SZPSLPM045-SDC 45W 38mm 4,000.00
S-03 LED Street Light  Crest
SZPSLPM060-SDC 60W 55mm 6,100.00
SZPSLPM070-SDC 70W 55mm 7,100.00
SZPSLPM090-SDC 90W 55mm 9,100.00
SZPSLPM120-SDC 120W 55mm 12,100.00
SZPSLPM180-SDC 180W 55mm 18,100.00
S-04 LED Street Light Foster
SZPSLMM030 30W 38mm 3,050.00
SZPSLMM036 36W 38mm 3,400.00
SZPSLMM040 40W 38mm 3,700.00
SZPSLPM045 45W 42mm 4,300.00
SZPSLPM050 50W 42mm 4,800.00
SZPSLPM060 60W 55mm 6,100.00
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, toughened glass diffuser,
IP65/66, 10 KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with accessories.(Option of
secondary optics available)
LED Street and Road Lights
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, polycarbonate diffuser, IP65, 10
KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with accessories.
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, polycarbonate diffuser, IP65, 10
KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with accessories.
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, polycarbonate diffuser, IP65, 10
KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with accessories.
Page 17 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
S-05 LED Street Light- Neo Prism
SZPSLPM070 70W 42mm 7,900.00
SZPSLPM075 75W 42mm 8,200.00
SZPSLPM090 90W 60mm 9,900.00
SZPSLPM100 100W 60mm 10,500.00
S-06 LED Street Light - Auris
SZPSLPM120 120W 60mm 13,000.00
SZPSLPM135 135W 60mm 16,000.00
SZPSLPM150 150W 60mm 19,000.00
SZPSLPM160 160W 60mm 19,000.00
S-07 LED Street Light - Status
SZPSLPM180 180W 60mm 23,500.00
SZPSLPM190 190W 60mm 25,500.00
SZPSLPM200 200W 60mm 27,500.00
SZPSLPM210 210W 60mm 28,500.00
SZPSLPM250 250W 60mm 33,500.00
S-08 LED Street Light  Nimbus
SZPSLPM100-SDC 100W 60mm 11,500.00
SZPSLPM120-SDC 120W 60mm 14,000.00
SZPSLPM150-SDC 150W 60mm 20,500.00
SZPSLPM180-SDC 180W 60mm 24,500.00
SZPSLPM210-SDC 210W 60mm 29,500.00
S-09 LED Street Light  Celesta
SZPSCPD030 30W 40mm 7,950.00
SZPSCPD040 40W 40mm 8,900.00
SZPSCPD050 50W 40mm 10,750.00
SZPSCPD070 70W 40mm
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, toughened glass diffuser,
secondary optics, IP65/66, 10 KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with
accessories.
Antiquely designed aesthetically appealing landscape cum street light, made
from aluminium housing, clear polymer diffuser to provide unfirom and
pleasant light output. IP65.
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, toughened glass diffuser,
secondary optics, IP65/66, 10 KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with
accessories.
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, toughened glass diffuser,
secondary optics, IP65/66, 10 KV SPD, >100 lm/watt and wired with
accessories.
LED Street Light with cast aluminium housing, top opening driver
compartment, toughened glass diffuser, secondary optics, IP65/66, 10 KV SPD,
>100 lm/watt and wired with accessories.
Page 18 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
IN-01 LED Industrial  Batten
SZSLAIX022 20W 4ft 1,550.00
SZSLAIX024 24W 4ft 1,800.00
SZSLAIX040 40W 4ft 2,300.00
IN-02 LED Highbay Optibeam
SZHHAMX070 70W 9,500.00
SZHHAMX080 80W 11,000.00
SZHHAMX100 100W 12,500.00
SZHHAMX150 150W 17,200.00
SZHHAMX200 200W 20,500.00
IN-03 LED Highbay Optica
SZHHCPX100 100W 11,500.00
SZHHCPX120 120W 12,900.00
SZHHCPX150 150W 16,500.00
SZHHCPX200 200W 19,700.00
SZHHCPX250 250W 27,000.00
IN-04 LED Highbay Auris
SZHHAPD070 70W 6,500.00
SZHHAPD080 80W 8,000.00
SZHHAPD100 100W 9,500.00
SZHHAPD120 120W 11,200.00
SZHHAPD150 150W 13,500.00
IN-05 LED Linear Highbays
SZSLMMX012 12W 2,470.00
SZSLMMX015 15W 2,750.00
SZSLMMX024 24W 3,650.00
Heavy Duty LED Highbay Luminaires with engineering grade diffuser for added
protection, secondary optics, suitable for Industrial Lighting applications, with
options of IP65 and IP66.
Ch
am
pi
on
Se
rie
s
In
du
st
ria
l
In
du
st
ria
l
Cast aluminium housing highbay with polycarbonate lenses, suitable for Industrial
lighting using hook / cradle mounting options. IP 65 option available.
LED Batten high performance, housing made from Industrial grade Aluminium
extrusion, powder coated, fitted with high lumen LEDs and milky opal diffuser for
glare free light complete & wired with all accessories.
LED Industrial Lights
In
du
st
ria
l
Heavy Duty LED Highbay Luminaires with toughened glass for added protection,
secondary optics, suitable for Industrial Lighting applications, with options of IP65
and IP66.
In
du
st
ria
l
Heavy Duty LED Highbay Luminaires with toughened glass for added protection,
secondary optics, suitable for Industrial Lighting applications, with options of IP65
and IP66.
Page 19 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
IN-05 LED Lumina Bulkhead
SZSLMMX012 12W 2,470.00
SZSLMMX015 15W 2,750.00
SZSLMMX024 24W 3,650.00
IN-06 LED Polymer Bulkhead Duro
SZSBHMX008 8W 650.00
SZSBHMX010 10W 850.00
SZSBHMX012 12W 1,100.00
LED polymer bulkhead with opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light output.
IN-07 LED Polymer Bulkhead Rechteck
SZSBHMX005-R 8W 1,050.00
SZSBHMX012-R 12W 1,375.00
SZSBHMX018-R 18W 1,675.00
IN-08 LED Polymer Halmond
SZSCPMX020 20W 4ft 4,300.00
SZSCPMX040 40W 4ft 5,200.00
SZSCPMX050 50W 4ft 5,560.00
IN-09 LED Polymer Halmond retrofit  For LED T8 Tube Rod
SZSCPXX1-18/20 18/20W 4ft 2,200.00
SZSCPXX2-18/20 36/40W 4ft 2,650.00
IN-10 LED Well Glass  / Low Bay
SZHWGMX030 30W 3,650.00
SZHWGMX040 40W 3,950.00
SZHWGMX045 45W 4,050.00
SZHWGMX060 60W 5,200.00
In
du
st
ria
l
LED Lumina multi purpose bulkhead with Cast aluminum housing, polycarbonate
diffuser. IP65. Suitable for various mountings  - Wall, Ceiling,  Cradle, Hook etc. Can
be used for PIT Lighting & multi-purpose applications. Variants Operating on 110-
240V AC and 24V DC.
In
du
st
ria
l
Industrial LED well glass, with housing made from cast aluminium,
opaque/transparent polymer diffuser for optimum light
output.IP65.>100lm/watt, SPD >10KV.
In
du
st
ria
l
In
du
st
ria
l
In
du
st
ria
l
LED polymer bulkhead with opaque polymer diffuser for optimum light
output.IP65
Industrial corrosion proof LED luminaire suitable T8 LED Retrofit tube Rods. For
indoor as well as outdoor area lighting. Housing made from engineering grade
polymer for high tensile strength & vibration impact resistance. Options for
single/ double LED T8 R/f tube. IP65/IP66.
Integrated Industrial corrosion proof LED luminaire with inbuilt
LED+MCPCB+Driver suitable for indoor as well as outdoor area lighting.
Housing made from engineering grade polymer for high tensile strength &
vibration impact resistance. IP65/IP66.
In
du
st
ria
l
Page 20 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
IN-11 LED - Canopy Light
SZRCFPH080 80W 10,900.00
SZRCFPH100 100W 11,550.00
IN-12 LED Pit Light TRIGONO
SZPTPMX020 RLY 20W 6,250.00
IN-13 LED-Clean Room Lighting BOCR
SZRCRMX036 - BOCR 36W 8,400.00
SZRCRMX045 - BOCR 45W 9,700.00
SZRCRMX050 - BOCR 50W 11,200.00
SZRCRMX060 - BOCR 60W 13,000.00
IN-14 LED-Clean Room Lighting TOCR
SZRCRMX036 - TOCR 36W 10,900.00
SZRCRMX045 - TOCR 45W 12,400.00
SZRCRMX050 - TOCR 50W 14,500.00
SZRCRMX060 - TOCR 60W 16,500.00
IN-15 LED Flameproof Flood Light/Highbay
SZHHCCX060-FLP 60W 16,300.00
SZHHCCX070-FLP 70W 18,500.00
SZHHCCX100-FLP 100W 20,500.00
SZHHCCX150-FLP 150W 27,500.00
IN-16 LED Flameproof Tube Light Fixtures - Single
SZHTLXX1-20FLP 20W 8,900.00
Flameproof LED highbay with cast aluminium housing & toughened glass
suitable for hazardous area lighting. IP65 / IP66. >100lm/watt. SPD >10KV.
In
du
st
ria
l
 F
la
m
ep
ro
of
In
du
st
ria
l
In
du
st
ria
l
 F
la
m
ep
ro
of
Canopy Light with cast aluminium housing, toughened glass diffuser, IP65/66,
and wired with accessories.
Lighting soultion for special clean room areas like laboratories, pharma
labs,hospitals, R&D areas etc.
A unique 2 way LED special purpose light suitable for inspection pit application.
Housing made from cast aluminium & diffuser made from virgin polycarbonate
for optimum light output. IP67
In
du
st
ria
l
Lighting soultion for special clean room areas like laboratories, pharma
labs,hospitals, R&D areas etc.
Flameproof LED Batten suitble for T8 LED Tube rod single. Application for
hazardous area lighting.
Page 21 of 31
Watts MRP Rs.
IN-17 LED Flameproof Tube Light Fixtures - Double
SZHTLXX2-20FLP 2 x 20W  17,800.00
IN-18 LED Flameproof Well Glass/Lowbay
SZHWGCX040FLP 40W 9,300.00
SZHWGCX045FLP 45W 10,500.00
SZHWGCX050FLP 50W 12,500.00
SZHWGCX060FLP 60W 14,500.00
IN-19 LED Flameproof Hand Lamp
SZHHLXX010FLP 8,700.00
Watts MRP Rs.
F-01 LED Flood Light Nano
SZCFLMX030 30W 3,000.00
SZCFLMX050 50W 4,550.00
SZCFLMX060 60W 5,100.00
SZCFLMX070 70W 6,200.00
SZCFLMX080 80W 6,600.00
F-02 LED Flood Light  Nano
SZCFLMX100 100W 7,600.00
SZCFLMX120 120W 9,600.00
SZCFLMX150 150W 12,500.00
SZCFLMX200 200W 15,000.00
Flameproof Hand Lamp for 12V and 24V DC operations suitable for mining
applications
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, high efficient LED, toughened glass
cover, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired with all accessories.
 F
la
m
ep
ro
of
 F
la
m
ep
ro
of
 F
la
m
ep
ro
of
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
LED Flood, Area Lights
Flameproof LED well glass with cast aluminium housing & toughened glass
suitable for hazardous area lighting. IP65 / IP66. >100lm/watt. SPD >10KV.
Flameproof LED Batten suitble for T8 LED Tube rod twin / double. Application
for hazardous area lighting.
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high
efficient  LED, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired with all accessories.
Page 22 of 31
Watts MRP Rs.
F-03 LED Flood Light  Nano
SZCFLMX050-RGB 50W 9,000.00
SZCFLMX100-RGB 100W 13,500.00
SZCFLMX150-RGB 150W 17,200.00
SZCFLMX200-RGB 200W 24,500.00
F-04 LED Flood Light Nano Pro
SZCFLPH040 40W 4,150.00
SZCFLPH050 50W 4,950.00
SZCFLPH060 60W 5,500.00
F-05 LED Flood Light Auris
SZCFLPH075 75W  6,750.00
SZCFLPH100 100W 10,700.00
SZCFLPH120 120W 12,400.00
SZCFLPH150 150W 12,800.00
SZCFLPH180 180W 14,100.00
F-06 LED Flood Light Dorsal
SZCFLPH400 400W 37,500.00
SZCFLPH500 500W 47,500.00
SZCFLPH600 600W 53,000.00
F-07 LED Flood Light Grand
SZCFLPH200 200W 18,000.00
SZCFLPH250 250W 21,500.00
SZCFLPH300 300W 31,000.00
SZCFLPH350 350W 35,000.00
SZCFLPH400 400W 39,500.00
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
RGB & Coloured (Red / Green / Amber / Blue / Yellow), LED flood light with
cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high efficient  LED, IP65/66,
10KV SPD, and wired with all accessories.
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high power
LEDs' secondary optical lenses, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired
with all accessories.
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high power
LED, secondary optical lenses, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired
with all accessories.
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high power
LED, secondary optical lenses, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired
with all accessories.
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
LED flood light with cast aluminum housing, toughened glass cover, high power
LED, secondary optical lenses, IP65/66, 10KV SPD, >100 lm/watt, and wired
with all accessories.
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
Page 23 of 31
Watts MRP Rs.
F-08
SZCFLPH350HB 350W 43,500.00
SZCFLPH400HB 400W 51,000.00
SZCFLPH600HB 600W 64,500.00
SZCFLPH1000HB 1000W POR
F-08
SZCFLPH200-CS 200W 65,500.00
A-01 LED Aviation-Twin
SZPALMX--2 13,200.00
A-02 LED Aviation-Single
SZPALMX--1 6,750.00
A-03 LED Flameproof Aviation-Single
SZPALMX--1 19,500.00
Av
at
io
n
Single LED Aviation Light with polycarbonate diffuser & cast aluminium
housing . IP65.
LED Flood Light Stadial
Twin LED Aviation Light with polycarbonate diffuser & cast aluminium
housing . IP65.
High intensity long throw LED Search Light specially designed for navigation
and security applications, made from cast aluminum, pressure die cast housing,
polycarbonate secondary optical lenses, IP66, >110lm/watt, 10KV SPD. and
wired with all accessories.
Av
at
io
n
LED Aviation Lights
High intensity LED Flood Light specially designed for professional applications
such as sports, search etc. aluminium housing, polycarbonate secondary optic
cover, IP66, >110lm/watt, 10KV SPD. and wired with all accessories.Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
LED Search Light
Ch
am
pi
on
 S
er
ie
s
Fl
oo
d
Li
gh
ts
Single LED Aviation Light with polycarbonate diffuser & cast aluminium
housing . IP65.
Av
at
io
n
Page 24 of 31
AS-01 LED Drivers-Indoor Watts MRP Rs.
SEMD 3W to 50W & above SEMD 3W to 50W POR
BIS-LED Drivers for indoor lighting luminaires, with option of customisation as
per customer requirements.
AS-02 LED Drivers-Outdoor
SZARHIX024 650 SZARHIX100 2,200
SZARHIX036 750 SZARHIX120 2,900
SZARHIX050 1,050 SZARHIX150 4,100
SZARHIX070 1,700 SZARHIX200 4,700
SZARHIX090 1,900
Watts Size MRP Rs.
B-3 LED Hammer Bulb
SZBLBHB030 30W 1,250.00
SZBLBHB040 40W 1,450.00
SZBLBHB050 50W 1,650.00
B-3 LED Bulb
SZBLBB22007 7W 160.00
SZBLBB22009 9W 175.00
SZBLBB22012 12W 260.00
SZBLBB22015 15W 280.00
SZBLBB22018 18W 360.00
SZBLBB22022 22W 460.00
Watts Size MRP Rs.
S-09 LED Street Light Lustre with Pole
SZPGLMX045-IP 30W 38,500.00
SZPGLMX060-IP 40W 40,500.00
SZPGLMX070-IP 50W 46,000.00
BIS-LED Drivers for outdoor lighting luminaires, with option of customisation as
per customer specifications
Decorative Pole Lights
LED Lamps Suitable B 22 and E 27 cap
LE
D
 B
ul
b
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
Modern spaces Street Light with decorative poles
LE
D
 B
ul
b
LE
D
 D
riv
er
LED Lamps Suitable B 22 and E 27 cap
LED Bulbs/Lamps
LED Drivers
LE
D
 D
riv
er
Page 25 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
S-09 LED Post top Gate Light Celesta with pole
SZPGCMX030-P 30W 41,500.00
SZPGCMX040-P 40W 42,500.00
SZPGCMX060-P 60W 48,500.00
SZPGCMX070-P 70W 52,000.00
S-09 LED Post Top gate light Lustre with pole
SZPGLMX030-IP 30W 40,000.00
SZPGLMX045-IP 45W 41,000.00
SZPGLMX060-IP 60W 47,000.00
SZPGLMX070-IP 70W 50,000.00
S-09 LED Street Light  Celesta with pole
SZPSCPD030 30W 37,000.00
SZPSCPD040 40W 42,000.00
SZPSCPD050 50W 47,500.00
SZPSCPD070 70W 51,000.00
S-09 LED Street Light  Celesta with deco pole
SZPSCPD030 30W 44,000.00
SZPSCPD040 40W 46,000.00
SZPSCPD050 50W 51,500.00
SZPSCPD070 70W 66,000.00
S-09 LED Street Light SPM
SZPSCPD030 30W 45,500.00
SZPSCPD040 40W 47,500.00
SZPSCPD050 50W 52,500.00
SZPSCPD070 70W 67,500.00
Antique Gate light with 3.5mtr decorative pole for aesthetic appeal
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
Conventional Modern design Gate light for aesthetic appeal
Antique design street light with decorative poles of 3.5mtr ht.
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
Antique design street light with 3.5mtr pole for modern pathways
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
s
Finely fabricated Geometric design pole with integral LED Luminaire for street
light and pathway application
Page 26 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
SZSLAMX020-iSS 20W 4ft Alu 1,550.00
SZSLBMX010-iSS 10W 2ft Poly 1,100.00
SZSLBMX020-iSS 20W 4ft Poly 1,250.00
iSS-02 iSS LED Serene Recess with smart Sensor.
SZRSRMX036-iSS 36W 2ft x 2ft 7,000.00
SZRSRMX040-iSS 40W 2ft x 2ft 7,150.00
iSS-03 iSS LED Recess Down Light with smart Sensor
SZRDRMX015 -iSS 15W 4,750.00
SZRDRMX018 -iSS 18W 5,300.00
iSS-04 iSS LED Highbay with smart Sensor
SZHHAMX070-iSS 70W 16,700.00
SZHHAMX080-iSS 80W 18,000.00
SZHHAMX100-iSS 100W 22,250.00
iSS-06 iSS LED Gate Light with smart Sensor
SZPGPMX030-iSS 30W 12,700.00
SZPGPMX040-iSS 40W 13,050.00
SZPGPMX050-iSS 50W 14,600.00
SZPGPMX070-iSS 70W 16,100.00
La
nd
sc
ap
e
iSS Smart Lighting
LED Post top gate light with inbuilt Microwave motion echnology for providing an
energy efficient solution with auto dimming option from 100% to 25% of the rated
wattage.
Inbuilt sensor based smart LED auto dimmable Batten, made from powder coated
extruded aluminium housing, opaque glare free diffsuer, pre wired with all
accessories. Option of engineering grade extruded polymer housing available.
Dimming from 100% of rated wattage to 30% on sensing of movement / occupancy.
In
du
st
ria
l
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
D
ow
nl
ig
ht
s
LED 2x2, Serene with inbuilt Microwave motion echnology for providing an energy
efficient solution with auto dimming option from 100% to 25% of the rated
wattage.
LED Down Light with inbuilt Microwave motion echnology for providing an energy
efficient solution with auto dimming option from 100% to 25% of the rated
wattage.
Intelligent Smart sensor Based Auto dimmable LED Highbay with dimming options
of 100% to 30% of the rated wattage and back to 100%  on sensing of movement /
occupancy, within 8mtr radius. IP65 Thd <10%, with >110 lumens/watt, housing
made from cast aluminum pressure die cast, polycarbonate lens diffuser primary
optics, high power LEDs.
Page 27 of 31
Watts Size MRP Rs.
iSS-11 iSS LED Street Light with Smart Sensor
SZPSLPM036-iSS 36W 7,900.00
SZPSLPM045-iSS 45W 9,900.00
SZPSLPM090-iSS 90W 13,900.00
SZPSLPM120-iSS 120W 13,900.00
iSS-11 iSS LED Flood Light with Smart Sensor
SZCFLPH050-iSS 50W 7,900.00
SZCFLPH100-iSS 100W 9,900.00
SZCFLPH120-iSS 120W 13,900.00
iSS-05 iSS LED Gate Light with Dusk Dawn Sensors
SZPGPMX020-DDS 20W 5,700.00
SZPGPMX025-DDS 25W 6,150.00
iSS-09 iSS LED Street Light with Dusk Dawn Sensor
SZPSLPM020-DDS 20W 5,300.00
SZPSLPM030-DDS 30W 5,850.00
SZPSLPM045-DDS 45W 7,800.00
iSS-10 DPSD-Dimmable LED Street Light
SZPSLPM045-DPSD 45W 7,900.00
SZPSLPM060-DPSD 60W 9,900.00
SZPSLPM090-DPSD 90W 13,900.00
Intelligent Smart Automatic Luminance adjustment from
Intelligent smart LED gate light with Dusk Dawn sensors that automatically switches
on when ambient Lux Levels go below ~40Lux and switches off at lux levels above
~50
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
La
nd
sc
ap
e
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
Inelligent smart sensor based LED street light with automatic switch-ON and switch-
OFF operation based on ambient lux lavels. Cast aluminium housing, polycarbonate
diffuser, secondery optical lenses, complete & wired with all accessories IP65/IP66
(Pipe OD 40mm)
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
St
re
et
 L
ig
ht
LED street light with with built in Dynamic Power Saving Device - DPSD®  that
automatically switches off to 50%  of the rated wattage on pre-set time
interval.
Intelligent Smart Automatic Luminance adjustment from
Page 28 of 31
iSS-07 DTVT - Led Recess Mounting Serene - Tunable
SZRSRMX036-DTVT 36W 2ft x 2ft 8,700.00
SZRSRMX040-DTVT 40W 2ft x 2ft 9,700.00
iSS-08 DTVT - LED Recess Down Light - Tunable
SZRDRMX015-DTVT 15W 5,550.00
SZRDRMX018-DTVT 6,200.00
iSS-12 LED Inverter Lamp
SZBLB22009 - iBB 9W B22 540.00
SZBLE27009 - iBB 9W E27 540.00
iSS-13 LED Inverter Batten
SZSLBMX018-iBB 18W 4ft 1,650.00
Emergency Flood Light
SZCFLMX020-BB 20W 10,500.00
SZCFLMX030-BB 30W 13,500.00
SZCFLMX050-BB 50W 18,000.00
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
Co
m
m
er
ci
al
LED inverter bulb, works on AC suuply in Normal mode and DC supply in Inverter
mode, with inbuilt battery back up of upto 4 hours, high efficiency, high lumes
output. Options of B22 and E27 caps available.
Smart colour temperature, CCT controllable 2x2 LED lighting with remote control,
with dimming and CCT change options from 2700K to 6500K. Housing made from
powder coated, CRCA sheet, opaque diffuser for glare free and optimum light
output.
LED inverter batten, works on AC suuply in Normal mode and DC supply in Inverter
mode, with inbuilt battery back up of upto 4 hours, high efficiency, high lumes
output.Co
m
m
er
ci
al
D
ow
n
Li
gh
t
Smart colour temperature, CCT controllable LED down lighters with remote control,
with dimming and CCT change options from 2700K to 6500K. Housing made from
powder coated, cast alumiunum housing, opaque diffuser for glare free and
optimum light output.
Fl
oo
d
 L
ig
ht
Easy installation, without cable LED Light source adopts low voltage DC power
supply. It has the unique advantages of High efficiency, safety, energy saving,
environmental protection, long life, fast response and High color rendering
index
Page 29 of 31
LED Solar Street Light
SZSSLA030 30W 45,500.00
SZSSLA040 40W 48,500.00
SZSSLA060 60W 55,000.00
LED Semi integral Solar Light
SZSSLS030 30W 41,000.00
SZSSLS040 40W 45,000.00
SZSSLS060 60W 52,000.00
Solar Street Lighting
All in one solar street-light with built-in passive infrared PIR motion sensor.
• Micro-processor based intelligent and efficient indigenous design
• Easy to install off-grid system.
• Theft proof long life lithium battery pack
 L
ED
 S
em
i i
nt
eg
ra
l
 S
ol
ar
 L
ig
ht
LED Semi Integral Solar light with built-in passive infrared PIR motion sensor.
• Micro-processor based intelligent and efficient indigenous design
• Easy to install off-grid system.
• Theft proof long life lithium battery pack
Al
l I
n
O
ne
 L
ED
 S
ol
ar
 L
ig
ht
Page 30 of 31
Terms & Conditions:
1. MRP indicates Maximum Retail Price. Products cannot be sold above MRP.
2. Taxes and Local Levies as applicable is inclusive in MRP.
3. All prices are subject to general terms & conditions of business.
4. Prices of LED Luminaires in this price list are of standard luminaires.
5. Prices are inclusive of GST rate as per prevailing rate at the time of supply. Any statutory variation will be to Purchaser's
       account.
6. Price of all fittings are without LED lamps wherever applicable
7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
8. Our Products are registered under BIS-CRS Scheme as detailed below
9. Transportation damages / pilferage at buyer's risk
10. Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction
11. This price List supercedes all our previous price lists
12. This price list is with effect from 1st February 2025
13. Dimming option for smart lighting system available at extra cost
14. E&OE.
Page 31 of 31
Impact
Typewritten text